Lease: Cayot - Well #: 17-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: SE-NE-NE-SW S24 T16 R21E
Opfis 395 Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 ¢ nty: Miami
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON | Ceil # 620-363-2683 FSL: 2240 .; ‘:,) I.-‘ 7
OPR #: 4339 Office # 913-795-2991 EEL: 2648 ) (.4 D
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: APIi#: 15-121-29162-00-00
20’ 6” 5 83/4 Started: 6/7/12
Longstring | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 6/8/12
762 278 | Msacks 5is SN: 671’ Packer: | 0: 718 ]
8 rnd
Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth
2 2 Top Soil 5 601 Lime
5 7 Clay 2 603 Qil Sand (Shaley) (Poor Bleed)
6 13 Lime 16 619 Shale
2 15 Shale & Clay 4 623 Lime
14 29 Lime 5 628 Black shale
5 34 Black Shale 5 633 Lime
i1 45 Lime 14 647 Shale (Limey)
8 53 Sandy Shale 4 651 Lime
18 71 Lime 6 657 Shale
7 78 Shale ) 658 Lime
2 80 Red Bed 6 664 Shale
2 82 Shale 1 665 Lime
10 92 Sandy Shale 6 671 Shale
5 97 Shale 3.5 674.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed)
15 112 Lime 2 676.5 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
5 117 Shale 5 677 Shale
5 122 Sand (Dry) 1 678 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water)
79 201 Shale 1 679 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
19 220 Lime 1 680 Oil Sand Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
4 224 Shale 9 689 Sandy Shale (Oil Sand Streaks)
12 236 Sand (Dry)
19 225 Shale
5 260 Lime
18 278 Shale
2 280 Lime
10 290 Sand (Dry)
2 292 Shale Surface 6-7-12 Set Time 1:00pm Called 11:20am Russell
9 301 Lime Longstring 702’ 2 7/8 pipe TD 718
304 Shale Set Time 12:00pm 6-8-12 Called 10:50am Alan
306 Lime
16 322 Shale
25 347 Lime
10 357 Black Shale
20 377 Lime
5 382 Black Shale
13 395 Lime
164 | 559 Shale
8 567 Lime
6 573 Shale
1 574 Lime
22 596 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 17-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: SE-NE-NE-SW $24 T16 R21E
Office # 913-795-2991 County: Miami

Lease : Cayot FSL: 2246 QQ Li ‘7
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Services, Inc. FEL: 2640 24 Q
OPR #: 3895 C ore R un # 1 APH#: 15-121-29162-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. — Started: 6/7/12
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 6/8/12
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 671 0:00 0 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Good Bleed) 674.3’
1 672 1:30 15
2 673 2:30 1
3 674 4:30 2
4 675 6:30 2 Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 676.5’
-1 676 8:00 15
6 677 11:00 3 Shale 677.0°

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) (Some Water) 678.0°
7 678 13:00 2

Sandy Shale (Qil Sand Streaks) 679.0°
8 678 18:30 55

Oil Sand (Some Shale) (Fair Bleed) 680.5’
9 680 21:00 25 -
10 681 24:30 3.5 Sandy Shale (Qil Sand Streaks) 688.7"
11 682 28:00 3.5
12 683 32:00 4
13 684 36:30 4.5
14 685 41:00 4.5
15 686 45:30 4.5
16 687 50:00 4.5
17 688 53:30 3.5
18 689 58:30 5 Shale
19 | 690 10400 | 55
20 691 1:09:00 5




Jun. 14. 2012 §: 47AA‘;6}LUM 3-795- 219? No. 1422 P. 1 Lﬂ/“]
L u m D e C mer Co
FyO BOX 66 islome il
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOICE
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 Tﬁgnc&‘:\‘gﬁﬁ;ff%ﬁgs’f
Page: 1 Invoice: 10041361
Spacial Time: 13:14:46
Instruclions Ship Date:  06/05/12
: invoice Date: 06/08/12
Selerep # MAVERY MIKE Accl rap code: ouwsDate:  07/05/12 | REPRINT
Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/C BOB EBERHART (918) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, K$ 66053 (913) 837.2623
customer #: 3570021 Customer PO: Order By:BOB -
popimg01 T27
ORDER SHIP iLi UM ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom PRICE ; EXTENSION
280.00 280.00:L; BAG :CPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8800 s 8.8800 2489.20
240.00 240.00:L; BAG (CPPM POST SET FLY ASH 75% 5.7900 sac 5.7800 1389.60
14.00 1400:Li EA iCPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00
Q5537 -Y)$%
- r
b axed orz&&m_ﬂz'b b %1
FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER Sales total $4116.80
SHIPVIA — MIAMI COUNTY Froight L3l Misc + Frgt 100.00
Non-taxable 0.00 Sales tax 318.37
X Tax #
{rotaL  $4535.17]

1 - Customer Copy
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